Bakerloo line

First and Last trains

From 10 September 2023

|Mondays to Fridays

Southboundl

Notes

WATFORD JUNCTION
Watford High Street
Bushey

Carpenders Park

Hatch End

Headstone Lane

HARROW & WEALDSTONE
Kenton

South Kenton

North Wembley

Wembley Central
Stonebridge Park 0526
Harlesden 0529
Willesden Junction 053l
Kensal Green 0533
QUEEN'’S PARK 0538
Kilburn Park 0540
Maida Vale 0542
Warwick Avenue 0543
Paddington 0545
Edgware Road 0547
Marylebone 0548
BAKER STREET 0550
Regent’s Park 055
Oxford Circus 0554
Piccadilly Circus 0556
CHARING CROSS 0557
Embankment 0558
Waterloo 0600
Lambeth North 0602
ELEPHANT & CASTLE 0605
= London Overground train.

0513
0516
0518
052l
0524
0526
0530
0532
0534
0536
0539
0542
0545
0547
0550
0552

0539
054l
0543
0545
0547
0550
0552
0554
0557
060l

0602
0604
0606
0608
0609
oell

0612
0614
0616
0618

0620
0621

0623
0624
0628

First trains

UNDERGROUND




Bakerloo line

First and Last trains

From 10 September 2023

|Mondays to Fridays

Southboundl

Notes =
WATFORD JUNCTION 2330
Watford High Street 2333
Bushey 2335
Carpenders Park 2338
Hatch End 234|
Headstone Lane 2343
HARROW & WEALDSTONE 2346
Kenton 2349
South Kenton 235l
North Wembley 2353
Wembley Central 2355
Stonebridge Park 2358
Harlesden 000l
Willesden Junction 0003
Kensal Green 0006
QUEEN'’S PARK 0009
Kilburn Park

Maida Vale

Warwick Avenue

Paddington

Edgware Road

Marylebone

BAKER STREET

Regent’s Park

Oxford Circus
Piccadilly Circus
CHARING CROSS
Embankment
Waterloo

Lambeth North
ELEPHANT & CASTLE

London Overground train.

2354
2356
2358
2400
0002
0005
0007
0009
0012
0015
0017
0019
0020
0022
0024
0025
0027
0028
003l
0033
0034
0035
0038
0040
0043

003l
0034
0036
0038
0040
0042
0045
0047
0049
0053

Last trains

UNDERGROUND




Bakerloo line

First and Last trains

From 10 September 2023

|Mondays to Fridays

Northboundl

Notes

ELEPHANT & CASTLE
Lambeth North
Waterloo
Embankment
CHARING CROSS
Piccadilly Circus
Oxford Circus
Regent’s Park
BAKER STREET
Marylebone
Edgware Road
Paddington
Warwick Avenue
Maida Vale

Kilburn Park
QUEEN’S PARK
Kensal Green
Willesden Junction

Harlesden -
Stonebridge Park 0515
Wembley Central 0518
North Wembley 0520
South Kenton 0522
Kenton 0524
HARROW & WEALDSTONE 0527
Headstone Lane

Hatch End

Carpenders Park

Bushey

Watford High Street

WATFORD JUNCTION

= London Overground train.

0535
0538
054l
0543
0545
0548
0550
0552
0554
0557

0547
0549
0552
0554
0557
0559
060l
0603
0605
0608
oell
0613
0616
0619
0622
0625

0537
0539
054l
0542
0543
0545
0547
0549
0551
0552
0553
0555
0557
0559
060l
0604
0607
0610
0612
0614
0617
0619
0621
0623
0626

0609
oell
0614
0616
0619
0621
0623
0625
0627
0630
0633
0635
0638
064l
0644
0647

First trains

UNDERGROUND




Bakerloo line

First and Last trains

From 10 September 2023

|Mondays to Fridays Northboundl
Last trains
Notes =
ELEPHANT & CASTLE 2322q 2347 0013 0023
Lambeth North 2324q 2349 0015 0025
Waterloo 2326q 2351 0017 0027
Embankment 2327q 2352 0018 0028
CHARING CROSS 2328q 2353 0019 0029
Piccadilly Circus 2330q 2355 0021 003l
Oxford Circus 2332q 2357 0023 0033
Regent’s Park 2334q 2359 0025 0035
BAKER STREET 2336q 0001 0027 0037
Marylebone 2337q 0002 0028 0038
Edgware Road 2338q 0003 0029 0039
Paddington 2340q 0005 0031 004l
Warwick Avenue 2342q 0007 0033 0043
Maida Vale 2344q 0009 0035 0045
Kilburn Park 2346q 00Il 0037 0047
QUEEN'’S PARK 0007 0014 0040 0050
Kensal Green 0009 0017 0043
Willesden Junction 0012 0020 0046
Harlesden 0014 0022 0048
Stonebridge Park 0017 0024 005I
Wembley Central 0019 0027
North Wembley 0021 0029
South Kenton 0023 003l
Kenton 0025 0033
HARROW & WEALDSTONE 0028 0036
Headstone Lane 003l
Hatch End 0033
Carpenders Park 0036
Bushey 0039
Watford High Street 004
WATFORD JUNCTION 0045
= London Overground train.
q Connecting service for last London Overground train to Watford Junction. Departure time, change at

Queen’s Park.

UNDERGROUND




Bakerloo line

First and Last trains

From 10 September 2023

|Satu rdays Southboundl
First trains

Notes =
WATFORD JUNCTION 0515
Watford High Street 0518
Bushey 0520
Carpenders Park 0523

Hatch End 0526
Headstone Lane 0528
HARROW & WEALDSTONE 0532 0547
Kenton 0535 0549
South Kenton 0537 0551
North Wembley 0539 0553
Wembley Central 0541 0555
Stonebridge Park 0526 0544 0558
Harlesden 0529 0547 0600
Willesden Junction 0531 0550 0602
Kensal Green 0533 0553 0605
QUEEN'’S PARK 0538 0555 0609
Kilburn Park 0540 0610
Maida Vale 0542 0612
Warwick Avenue 0543 0614
Paddington 0545 0616
Edgware Road 0547 0617
Marylebone 0548 0619
BAKER STREET 0550 0620
Regent’s Park 055l 0622
Oxford Circus 0554 0624
Piccadilly Circus 0556 0626
CHARING CROSS 0557 0628
Embankment 0558 0629
Waterloo 0600 063l
Lambeth North 0602 0632
ELEPHANT & CASTLE 0605 0636
= London Overground train.

UNDERGROUND




Bakerloo line

First and Last trains

From 10 September 2023

|Satu rdays Southboundl
Last trains

Notes =

WATFORD JUNCTION 2330

Watford High Street 2333

Bushey 2335

Carpenders Park 2338

Hatch End 234|

Headstone Lane 2343
HARROW & WEALDSTONE 2347 2354 003l
Kenton 2350 2356 0034
South Kenton 2352 2358 0036
North Wembley 2354 2400 0038
Wembley Central 2356 0002 0040
Stonebridge Park 2359 0005 0042
Harlesden 0002 0007 0045
Willesden Junction 0004 0009 0047
Kensal Green 0007 0012 0049
QUEEN'’S PARK 0009 0015 0053
Kilburn Park 0017

Maida Vale 0019
Warwick Avenue 0020
Paddington 0022
Edgware Road 0024
Marylebone 0025
BAKER STREET 0027
Regent’s Park 0028
Oxford Circus 003l
Piccadilly Circus 0033
CHARING CROSS 0034
Embankment 0035
Waterloo 0038
Lambeth North 0040
ELEPHANT & CASTLE 0043

= London Overground train.

UNDERGROUND




Bakerloo line

First and Last trains

From 10 September 2023

|Saturdays Northboundl
First trains

Notes = =
ELEPHANT & CASTLE 0537
Lambeth North 0539
Waterloo 0541
Embankment 0542
CHARING CROSS 0543
Piccadilly Circus 0545
Oxford Circus 0547
Regent’s Park 0549
BAKER STREET 055l
Marylebone 0552
Edgware Road 0553
Paddington 0555
Warwick Avenue 0557

Maida Vale 0559
Kilburn Park 060l
QUEEN'’S PARK 0535 0540 0604 0609
Kensal Green 0538 0542 0607 06l
Willesden Junction 0541 0545 0610 0614
Harlesden 0543 0547 0612 0616
Stonebridge Park 0515 0545 0550 0614 0619
Wembley Central 0518 0548 0552 0617 062l
North Wembley 0520 0550 0554 0619 0623
South Kenton 0522 0552 0556 0621 0625
Kenton 0524 0554 0558 0623 0627
HARROW & WEALDSTONE 0527 0557 0601 0626 0630
Headstone Lane 0605 0633
Hatch End 0607 0635
Carpenders Park 0610 0638
Bushey 0613 064l
Watford High Street 0615 0644
WATFORD JUNCTION 0618 0647
= London Overground train.

UNDERGROUND




Bakerloo line

First and Last trains

From 10 September 2023

|Saturdays Northboundl
Notes =
ELEPHANT & CASTLE 2323q 2347 0013 0023
Lambeth North 2325q 2349 0015 0025
Waterloo 2327q 2351 0017 0027
Embankment 2328q 2352 0018 0028
CHARING CROSS 2329q 2353 0019 0029
Piccadilly Circus 233lq 2355 0021 003l
Oxford Circus 2333q 2357 0023 0033
Regent’s Park 2335q 2359 0025 0035
BAKER STREET 2337q 0001 0027 0037
Marylebone 2338q 0002 0028 0038
Edgware Road 2339 0003 0029 0039
Paddington 234lg 0005 0031 004l
Warwick Avenue 2343q 0007 0033 0043
Maida Vale 2345q 0009 0035 0045
Kilburn Park 2347q 00l 0037 0047
QUEEN'’S PARK 0007 0014 0040 0050
Kensal Green 0009 0017 0043
Willesden Junction 0012 0020 0046
Harlesden 0014 0022 0048
Stonebridge Park 0017 0024 005I
Wembley Central 0019 0027
North Wembley 0021 0029
South Kenton 0023 003l
Kenton 0025 0033
HARROW & WEALDSTONE 0028 0036
Headstone Lane 003l
Hatch End 0033
Carpenders Park 0036
Bushey 0039
Watford High Street 0042
WATFORD JUNCTION 0045
= London Overground train.
q Connecting service for last London Overground train to Watford Junction. Departure time, change at

Queen’s Park.

UNDERGROUND




Bakerloo line

First and Last trains

From 10 September 2023

|Sundays Southboundl
First trains

Notes =

WATFORD JUNCTION 0648

Watford High Street 065l

Bushey 0653

Carpenders Park 0656

Hatch End 0659

Headstone Lane 070l
HARROW & WEALDSTONE 0704 0719
Kenton 0707 0722
South Kenton 0709 0724
North Wembley 0711 0726
Wembley Central 0713 0728
Stonebridge Park 0712 0716 0730
Harlesden 0714 0719 0733
Willesden Junction 0716 0721 0735
Kensal Green 0719 0724 0737
QUEEN'’S PARK 0714 0723 0726 0730 0744
Kilburn Park 0716 0724 0732 0745
Maida Vale 0718 0726 0734 0747
Warwick Avenue 0719 0728 0735 0749
Paddington 0721 0730 0737 075l
Edgware Road 0723 073l 0739 0752
Marylebone 0724 0733 0740 0754
BAKER STREET 0726 0734 0742 0755
Regent’s Park 0727 0736 0743 0757
Oxford Circus 0730 0738 0746 0759
Piccadilly Circus 0732 0740 0748 080l
CHARING CROSS 0733 0742 0749 0803
Embankment 0734 0743 0750 0804
Waterloo 0736 0745 0752 0806
Lambeth North 0738 0746 0754 0807
ELEPHANT & CASTLE 0741 0750 0757 0812
= London Overground train.

UNDERGROUND




Bakerloo line

First and Last trains From 10 September 2023
|Sundays Southboundl
Last trains

Notes AA =

WATFORD JUNCTION 2230 2330

Watford High Street 2233 2333

Bushey 2235 2335

Carpenders Park 2238 2338

Hatch End 224 2341

Headstone Lane 2243 2343

HARROW & WEALDSTONE 2247 2312 2328 2347 0013

Kenton 2250 2314 2330 2350 0015

South Kenton 2252 2316 2332 2352 0017

North Wembley 2254 2318 2334 2354 0019

Wembley Central 2256 2320 2336 2356 002l

Stonebridge Park 2259 2323 2339 2359 0024

Harlesden 2302 2325 2341 0002 0026

Willesden Junction 2304 2327 2343 0004 0029

Kensal Green 2307 2330 2346 0007 003l

QUEEN'’S PARK 2309 2334 2350 0009 0035

Kilburn Park 2326q 2336 235l

Maida Vale 2328q 2338 2353

Warwick Avenue 2329q 2339 2355

Paddington 233lq 234l 2357

Edgware Road 2333q 2343

Marylebone 2334q 2344

BAKER STREET 2336q 2346

Regent’s Park 2337q 2347

Oxford Circus 2340q 2350

Piccadilly Circus 2342q 2352

CHARING CROSS 2343q 2353

Embankment 2344q 2354

Waterloo 2346q 2356

Lambeth North 2348q 2358

ELEPHANT & CASTLE 235lq 000l

= London Overground train.

q Arrival time, change at Queen's Park.

AA Last London Overground train from Watford Junction with connecting service to Elephant & Castle.

UNDERGROUND




Bakerloo line

First and Last trains

From 10 September 2023

|Sundays Northboundl
First trains

Notes =

ELEPHANT & CASTLE 0716 0725
Lambeth North 0718 0727
Waterloo 0720 0729
Embankment 0721 073l
CHARING CROSS 0722 0732
Piccadilly Circus 0724 0734
Oxford Circus 0726 0736
Regent’s Park 0728 0738
BAKER STREET 0730 0740
Marylebone 0731 074l
Edgware Road 0732 0742
Paddington 0734 0744
Warwick Avenue 0736 0746

Maida Vale 0738 0747
Kilburn Park 0740 0749
QUEEN'’S PARK 0654 0713 0743 0752 0754
Kensal Green 0656 0716 0746 0756
Willesden Junction 0659 0719 0749 0759
Harlesden 0701 0721 075l 080l
Stonebridge Park 0659 0704 0724 0754 0804
Wembley Central 0701 0706 0726 0756 0806
North Wembley 0703 0708 0728 0758 0808
South Kenton 0705 0710 0730 0800 0810
Kenton 0707 0712 0732 0802 0812
HARROW & WEALDSTONE 0710 0715 0735 0805 0815
Headstone Lane 0718 0818
Hatch End 0720 0820
Carpenders Park 0723 0823
Bushey 0726 0826
Watford High Street 0728 0828
WATFORD JUNCTION 0732 0832
= London Overground train.

UNDERGROUND




Bakerloo line

First and Last trains

From 10 September 2023

|Sundays Northboundl
Last trains
Notes =
ELEPHANT & CASTLE 2326 2337
Lambeth North 2328 2339
Waterloo 2330 234l
Embankment 2331 2342
CHARING CROSS 2332 2343
Piccadilly Circus 2334 2345
Oxford Circus 2336 2347
Regent’s Park 2338 2349
BAKER STREET 2340 235l
Marylebone 2341 2352
Edgware Road 2342 2353
Paddington 2344 2355
Warwick Avenue 2346 2357
Maida Vale 2348 2359
Kilburn Park 2350 000!
QUEEN'’S PARK 2359 0004 0009
Kensal Green 0002 ooll
Willesden Junction 0005 0014
Harlesden 0007 0016
Stonebridge Park 0009 0019
Wembley Central 0012 002I
North Wembley 0014 0023
South Kenton 0016 0025
Kenton 0018 0027
HARROW & WEALDSTONE 002! 0030
Headstone Lane 0033
Hatch End 0035
Carpenders Park 0038
Bushey 0041
Watford High Street 0043
WATFORD JUNCTION 0047
= London Overground train.

BI2

UNDERGROUND
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